ALEXELA

2

ZIRK SWIM CUP
Zirk Swim Cup
Tartu, 14. - 15.2.2026

s

SPFORTLAND

Event 414
15.02.2026 - 10:45

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 11 of 16

O~NOOTDAWNPE

KOTLJAROV, Kirill
OTS, Artur

LINNAS, David Oscar
HALVIN, Andreas
ROHTLA, Robert
VOOR, Oskar
KARJUST, Kenneth
SHALQV, Mihhail

Heat 12 of 16

coO~NO UL WN

HEDEMAKI, Eero
MUTTIKA, Rasmus
TIIT, Oliver
VELDEMANN, Dante
PERSIDSKI, Markus
MATTI, Klumper
MAGDALENOKS, Artur
PISNJA, Timofei

Heat 13 of 16

O~NO OTh WN P

MARRAN, Mihkel Melker
PIHLAKAS, Gustav
KOTKIN, Luca

OTTIS, Markus
SINKARJOV, Nikita
KONT, Marten
HANSALU, Tristan Scott
MICHELSON, Sebastian

Heat 14 of 16

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8

URM, Nikita
RAHKONEN, Onni
SOOSAAR, Andreas
SOLODOV, bemid
VOSOKOVSKI, Timo
TARASSOV, Matvei
OJA, Raul

VILSON, Karl

YB

09 Audentese Spordiklubi
07 MyFitness

11  MyFitness

08 Audentese Spordiklubi
11  Audentese Spordiklubi
10 Kalevi Ujumiskool

08  Spordiklubi Shark

09 ARGO Ujumisklubi

08 Simmis Grani

06  Spordiklubi Fortuna
08  Spordiklubi Shark
08 Tuk

10 Tuk

08 Simmis Grani

07 ARGO Ujumisklubi
07 ARGO Ujumisklubi

03 Orca Swim Club

09 Orca Swim Club

10  Ujumisklubi Briis
09 Kalevi Ujumiskool
06 Keila Swimclub

10 Tuk

09 Kalevi Ujumiskool
10  Ujumise Spordiklubi

05 ARGO Ujumisklubi
07  Simmis Grani

06 Ujumise Spordiklubi
03 Narva SK/Energia
08 Spordiklubi Fortuna
08 Kalevi Ujumiskool
10 Spordiklubi Fortuna
08 Keila Swimclub

26.76
26.62
26.56
26.39
26.43
26.61
26.69
26.77

26.30
26.19
26.03
25.92
25.94
26.07
26.24
26.33

25.84
25.53
25.45
25.35
25.44
25.48
25.64
25.85

24.98
24.49
24.27
23.07
23.98
24.42
24.87
25.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

speedo

Registered to TUK

TaRTU

15.02.2026 20:42 - Page 1

WELLNESS DRINK




Z
ALERELA 4 -$- SFORTIAND

Zirk Swim Cup
Tartu, 14. - 15.2.2026

Event 414, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 15 of 16
1 OTT, Karl-Eric 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.93
2 TULTS, Carlos 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.49
3 CEJKA, Jan 01 Czech swimming federation 24.18
4 KESKULA, Siim 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 22.76
5 PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 23.85
6 LELLE, Armin Evert 99  GoSwim Ujumisklubi 24.38
7 SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 24.80
8 IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 25.33

Heat 16 of 16
1 KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.90
2 BOYKOQV, Mark 07  Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.46
3 PAJULA, Airon 07  Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.02
4 ZAITSEV, Daniel 97  Spordiklubi Garant 22.32
5 ZIRK, Kregor 99  KZ ujumisklubi 23.21
6 KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.36
7 VASILIEVS, Adrians 10 Ventspils SS Spars 24.69
8 SUKK, Oliver 07  Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to TUK 15.02.2026 20:42 - Page 2

speedo C. GRAM
= T&RTU G eaat



