

Event 414
15.02.2026 - 10:45

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 11 of 16

1	KOTLJAROV, Kirill	09	Audentese Spordiklubi	26.76
2	OTS, Artur	07	MyFitness	26.62
3	LINNAS, David Oscar	11	MyFitness	26.56
4	HALVIN, Andreas	08	Audentese Spordiklubi	26.39
5	ROHTLA, Robert	11	Audentese Spordiklubi	26.43
6	VOOR, Oskar	10	Kalevi Ujumiskool	26.61
7	KARJUST, Kenneth	08	Spordiklubi Shark	26.69
8	SHALOV, Mihhail	09	ARGO Ujumisklubi	26.77

Heat 12 of 16

1	HEDEMAKI, Eero	08	Simmis Grani	26.30
2	MUTTIKA, Rasmus	06	Spordiklubi Fortuna	26.19
3	TIIT, Oliver	08	Spordiklubi Shark	26.03
4	VELDEMANN, Dante	08	Tuk	25.92
5	PERSIDSKI, Markus	10	Tuk	25.94
6	MATTI, Klumper	08	Simmis Grani	26.07
7	MAGDALENOKS, Artur	07	ARGO Ujumisklubi	26.24
8	PISNJA, Timofei	07	ARGO Ujumisklubi	26.33

Heat 13 of 16

1	MARRAN, Mihkel Melker	03	Orca Swim Club	25.84
2	PIHLAKAS, Gustav	09	Orca Swim Club	25.53
3	KOTKIN, Luca	10	Ujumisklubi Briis	25.45
4	OTTIS, Markus	09	Kalevi Ujumiskool	25.35
5	SINKARJOV, Nikita	06	Keila Swimclub	25.44
6	KONT, Marten	10	Tuk	25.48
7	HANSALU, Tristan Scott	09	Kalevi Ujumiskool	25.64
8	MICHELSON, Sebastian	10	Ujumise Spordiklubi	25.85

Heat 14 of 16

1	URM, Nikita	05	ARGO Ujumisklubi	24.98
2	RAHKONEN, Onni	07	Simmis Grani	24.49
3	SOOSAAR, Andreas	06	Ujumise Spordiklubi	24.27
4	SOLODOV, Demid	03	Narva SK/Energia	23.07
5	VOSOKOVSKI, Timo	08	Spordiklubi Fortuna	23.98
6	TARASSOV, Matvei	08	Kalevi Ujumiskool	24.42
7	OJA, Raul	10	Spordiklubi Fortuna	24.87
8	VILSON, Karl	08	Keila Swimclub	25.34

Event 414, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 15 of 16

1 OTT, Karl-Eric	08	Ujumise Spordiklubi	24.93
2 TULTS, Carlos	04	Kalevi Ujumiskool	24.49
3 CEJKA, Jan	01	Czech swimming federation	24.18
4 KESKULA, Siim	07	Ujumise Spordiklubi	22.76
5 PASHENKOV, Anton	06	Tuk	23.85
6 LELLE, Armin Evert	99	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	24.38
7 SIRK, Kris	07	Tuk	24.80
8 IVANOV, Aleksey	09	Narva SK/Energia	25.33

Heat 16 of 16

1 KOPJEV, Ernest	08	Kalevi Ujumiskool	24.90
2 BOYKOV, Mark	07	Kalevi Ujumiskool	24.46
3 PAJULA, Airon	07	Kalevi Ujumiskool	24.02
4 ZAITSEV, Daniel	97	Spordiklubi Garant	22.32
5 ZIRK, Kregor	99	KZ ujumisklubi	23.21
6 KAZAREVSKI, Nikita	06	Ujumise Spordiklubi	24.36
7 VASILJEVS, Adrians	10	Ventspils SS Spars	24.69
8 SUKK, Oliver	07	Kalevi Ujumiskool	25.06